
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Name= CROW WOOD SPRINGS ASOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198806280001
93930

06/28/1988
12:00:00

CROW WOOD
SPRINGS
ASOC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OTR 20 510

199103290000
89850

03/29/1991
12:00:00

CROW WOOD
SPRINGS
ASOC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OTR 27 843

198806280001
93900

06/28/1988
12:00:00

CROW WOOD
SPRINGS
ASOC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WACHOVIA
BANK &
TRUST CO

20 510


