Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= CROW WOOD SPRINGS ASOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806280001 93930	06/28/1988 12:00:00	CROW WOOD SPRINGS ASOC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OTR	20	510				
199103290000 89850	03/29/1991 12:00:00	CROW WOOD SPRINGS ASOC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OTR	27	843				
198806280001 93900	06/28/1988 12:00:00	CROW WOOD SPRINGS ASOC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WACHOVIA BANK & TRUST CO	20	510				